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ICONE23 Track Chairs

JSME Track Chair Kohji Yamada Chubu Electric Power Co., Inc., Yamada.Kouji@chuden.co.jp

ASME Track Chair Robert Stakenborghs ILD, Inc bob@ildpower.com

JSME Track Co-Chair Motonari  Haraguchi Hitachi, Ltd motonari.haraguchi.jm@hitachi.com

JSME Track Co-Chair Satoshi Kurata Japan Nuclear Safety Institute kurata.satoshi@genanshin.jp

JSME Track Co-Chair Yukinori Hirose Toshiba Corporation yukinori.hirose@toshiba.co.jp

ASME Track Co-Chair Joseph Miller EDA jsmeda@hotmail.com

ASME Track Co-Chair Steven Kaercher DTE Energy kaerchers@dteenergy.com

ASME Track Co-Chair William A. Byers Westinghouse byerswa@westinghouse.com

CNS Track Co-Chair LIU Xinrong CNNC China Nuclear Power
Engineering Co., Ltd liuxr@ns.org.cn

JSME Track Chair Yoshinori Katayama Toshiba Corporation yoshinori.katayama@toshiba.co.jp

ASME Track Chair Carsten Schroer Karlsruhe Institute of Technology (KIT) carsten.schroer@kit.edu

JSME Track Co-Chair Yoshihiro Isobe Nuclear Fuel Industries, Ltd. isobe@nfi.co.jp

JSME Track Co-Chair Ikuo Ioka Japan Atomic Energy Agency ioka.ikuo@jaea.go.jp

ASME Track Co-Chair Jovica Riznic Canadian Nuclear Safety Commission jovica.riznic@cnsc-ccsn.gc.ca

ASME Track Co-Chair Emmanuel Horowitz EDF emmanuel.horowitz@edf.fr

ASME Track Co-Chair Paul Chan Royal Military College of Canada paul.chan@rmc.ca

ASME Track Co-Chair Radek Skoda Czech Technical University in Prague radek.skoda@fs.cvut.cz

ASME Track Co-Chair John Sulley Rolls-Royce John.Sulley@rolls-royce.com 

ASME Track Co-Chair Robert L Oelrich Westinghouse oelricrl@westinghouse.com

CNS Track Co-Chair WANG Xiaomin Nuclear Power Institute of China strfml@npic.ac.cn

CNS Track Co-Chair Zhangjian Zhou University of Science and Technology
Beijing zhouzhj@mater.ustb.edu.cn 

CNS Track Co-Chair Libin Zhu Shanghai Nuclear Engineering Research
and Design Institute zhulibing@snerdi.com.cn

JSME Track Chair Takashi Wakai Japan Atomic Energy Agency wakai.takashi@jaea.go.jp

ASME Track Chair Asif Arastu Unisont Engineering, Inc. aarastu@unisont.com

ASME Track Co-Chair Jovica Riznic Canadian Nuclear Safety Commission jovica.riznic@cnsc-ccsn.gc.ca

ASME Track Co-Chair Brian Fant Bechtel Corporation brfant@bechtel.com

ASME Track Co-Chair Leon Cizelj Jozef Stefan Institute leon.cizelj@ijs.si

ASME Track Co-Chair Farhang Ostadan Bechtel Corporation fostadan@bechtel.com

ASME Track Co-Chair Jianfeng Yang Westinghouse Electric Company yang1j@westinghouse.com

CNS Track Co-Chair JIANG Shengyao Tsinghua University jiangshy@tsinghua.edu.cn

CNS Track Co-Chair MAO Qing CGNPC China Nuclear Power
Engineering Co.,Ltd marvinmao@163.com

CNS Track Co-Chair Yinbiao He Shanghai Nuclear Engineering Research
and Design Institute hybly@snerdi.com.cn

Yassin Hassan

Jinquan YAN

ICONE23 Technical Program Committee Chairpersons

TRK-1
Plant Operations, Maintenance,
Engineering, Modifications, Life
Cycle and Balance of Plant

University of Yamanashi

Texas A&M University

Vice President of the Shanghai Nuclear Engineering Research & Design Institute

TRK-2
Nuclear Fuel and Materials

TRK-3
Plant Systems, Structures, and
Components

Tetsuaki Takeda
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JSME Track Chair Toshiharu Muramatsu Japan Atomic Energy Agency muramatsu.toshiharu@jaea.go.jp

ASME Track Chair Ivo Kljenak Jozef Stefan Institute Ivo.Kljenak@ijs.si

ASME Track Co-Chair Howard Chung Korea Advanced Institute of Science &
Technology (KAIST) hhchung@kaist.ac.kr

ASME Track Co-Chair Justin Byard WECAN , an AREVA / CGNPC Joint-
Venture Justin.byard@areva.com

ASME Track Co-Chair Tatjana Jevremovic University of Utah tatjana.jevremovic@utah.edu

CNS Track Co-Chair YANG Huating China Institute of Radiation Protection huating-yang@263.net

CNS Track Co-Chair LIU Ruilan Ministry of Environmental Protection liuruilan2008@163.com

CNS Track Co-Chair WANG Guobao Chinese Institute of Atomic Energy wgb@ciae.ac.cn

JSME Track Chair Yoshiyuki Inagaki Japan Atomic Energy Agency inagaki.yoshiyuki@jaea.go.jp

ASME Track Chair Matthew J Memmott Brigham Young University memmott@byu.edu

JSME Track Co-Chair Ryodai Nakai Japan Atomic Energy Agency nakai.ryodai@jaea.go.jp

JSME Track Co-Chair Kiyoshi Ono Japan Atomic Energy Agency ono.kiyoshi@jaea.go.jp 

ASME Track Co-Chair Ivan Otic Karlsruhe Institut of Technology (KIT) ivan.otic@kit.edu

ASME Track Co-Chair Howard Chung Korea Advanced Institute of Science &
Technology (KAIST) hhchung@kaist.ac.kr

ASME Track Co-Chair Jay Kunze Idaho state University kunzejay@isu.edu

ASME Track Co-Chair Dmitry Paramonov JSC Atomenergoproekt paramodv@yandex.ru

ASME Track Co-Chair Chellapandi P Indira Gandhi centre for Atomic
Research pcp@igcar.gov.in

CNS Track Co-Chair ZHANG Donghui Chinese Institute of Atomic Energy zdh2008@139.com

CNS Track Co-Chair SONG Danrong Nuclear Power Institute of China songdr@npic.ac.cn

CNS Track Co-Chair ZHOU Zhiwei Tsinghua University zhouzhw@tsinghua.edu.cn

CNS Track Co-Chair Shengyi SI Shanghai Nuclear Engineering Research
and Design Institute ssy@snerdi.com.cn 

JSME Track Chair Kazuhiro Kamei Toshiba Corporation kazuhiro5.kamei@toshiba.co.jp

ASME Track Chair Jovica Riznic Canadian Nuclear Safety Commission jovica.riznic@cnsc-ccsn.gc.ca

CNS Track Chair Xian-Gang Fu China Nuclear Power Technology
Research Institute fuxiangang@cgnpc.com.cn 

JSME Track Chair Yoshihisa Nishi Central Research Institute of Electric
Power Industry y-nishi@criepi.denken.or.jp

ASME Track Chair Martin Sattison Idaho National Laboratory martin.sattison@inl.gov

JSME Track Co-Chair Takeshi Yamada Hitachi-GE Nuclear Energy, Ltd. takeshi.yamada.yf@hitachi.com

JSME Track Co-Chair Yoshihiko Ishii Hitachi, Ltd. yoshihiko.ishii.rq@hitachi.com

ASME Track Co-Chair Mohammad Pourgol-
Mohammad Quality Consultings Inc. mpourgol@gmail.com

ASME Track Co-Chair Alessandro Petruzzi Nuclear Research Group of San Piero a
Grado (GRNSPG) a.petruzzi@ing.unipi.it

ASME Track Co-Chair Ivan Vrbanic APoSS d.o.o. ivan.vrbanic@zg.t-com.hr

CNS Track Co-Chair YU Hongxing Nuclear Power Institute of China yuhong_xing@126.com

CNS Track Co-Chair LIU Daming Chinese Institute of Atomic Energy dmliu@ciae.ac.cn

JSME Track Chair Kazuyuki Tsukimori Japan Atomic Energy Agency tsukimori.kazuyuki@jaea.go.jp

ASME Track Chair Clayton Smith Fluor clayton.t.smith@fluor.com

ASME Track Co-Chair Howard Chung Korea Advanced Institute of Science &
Technology (KAIST) hhchung@kaist.ac.kr

ASME Track Co-Chair Nik Popov - npopov@mcmaster.ca

ASME Track Co-Chair Zoran  Vujic Westinghouse vujicz@westinghouse.com

CNS Track Co-Chair Shenjie Gu Shanghai Nuclear Engineering Research
and Design Institute gusj@snerdi.com.cn

TRK-6
Advanced Reactors

TRK-8
Codes, Standards, Licensing and
Regulatory Issues

TRK-7
Nuclear Safety and Security

TRK-4
Radioprotection and Nuclear
Technology Applications

TRK-5
Next Generation Reactors

mailto:memmott@byu.edu
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JSME Track Chair Koichi Kitamura Japan Atomic Energy Agency kitamura.koichi@jaea.go.jp

ASME Track Chair Brian Ikeda UOIT brian.ikeda@uoit.ca

JSME Track Co-Chair Yuichi Niibori Tohoku University yuichi.niibori@qse.tohoku.ac.jp 

ASME Track Co-Chair Patricia Paviet Department of Energy Patricia.Paviet@nuclear.energy.gov

CNS Track Co-Chair LI Dongsheng China Nuclear Power Technology
Research Institute lidongsheng@cgnpc.com.cn

CNS Track Co-Chair XIAO Min China Nuclear Power Technology
Research Institute xiaomin@cgnpc.com.cn

JSME Track Chair Kazuyuki Takase Japan Atomic Energy Agency takase.kazuyuki@jaea.go.jp

ASME Track Chair George Mesina Idaho National Laboratory george.mesina@inl.gov

JSME Track Co-Chair Hiroyasu Ohtake Kogakuin University ohtake@cc.kogakuin.ac.jp

JSME Track Co-Chair Michitsugu Mori Hokkaido University michitsugu.mori@eng.hokudai.ac.jp

JSME Track Co-Chair Yasushi Yamamoto Toshiba Corporation yasushi3.yamamoto@toshiba.co.jp

JSME Track Co-Chair Shinichi Morooka Waseda University morooka@waseda.jp

JSME Track Co-Chair Shoji Mori Yokohama National University morisho@ynu.ac.jp

JSME Track Co-Chair Hiroyuki Yoshida Japan Atomic Energy Agency yoshida.hiroyuki@jaea.go.jp

JSME Track Co-Chair Chikako Iwaki Toshiba Corporation chikako.iwaki@toshiba.co.jp

ASME Track Co-Chair Asif Arastu Unisont Engineering, Inc. aarastu@unisont.com

ASME Track Co-Chair Richard Schultz Idaho National Engineering Lab srr@srv.net

ASME Track Co-Chair Mohammad Pourgol-
Mohammad Quality Consultings Inc. mpourgol@gmail.com

ASME Track Co-Chair Alessandro Petruzzi Nuclear and INdustrial Engineering
(NINE) a.petruzzi@nineeng.com

ASME Track Co-Chair Yassin Hassan Texas A&M University y-hassan@tamu.edu

ASME Track Co-Chair Gonzalo Jimenez Universidad Politécnica de Madrid
(UPM) gonzalo.jimenez@upm.es

ASME Track Co-Chair Agrawal Manish Indian Institute of Technology Indore
India agrwal.manish85@gmail.com

ASME Track Co-Chair Brian Fant Bechtel Corporation brfant@bechtel.com

CNS Track Co-Chair SU Guanghui Xi'an Jiaotong University ghsu@mail.xjtu.edu.cn

CNS Track Co-Chair HUANG Yanping Nuclear Power Institute of China hyanping007@163.com

CNS Track Co-Chair  Peipei Chen SNPTC chenpeipei@snptc.com.cn 

CNS Track Co-Chair Bao-Wen Yang Xian Jiaotong University bw1@carpassociates.com 

TRK-9
Fuel Cycle, Radioactive Waste
Management and Decommissioning

TRK-10
Thermal Hydraulics
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JSME Track Chair Hiroyuki Ohshima Japan Atomic Energy Agency ohshima.hiroyuki@jaea.go.jp

ASME Track Chair Yassin Hassan Texas A&M University y-hassan@tamu.edu

JSME Track Co-Chair Akira Yamaguchi Osaka University yamaguchi@see.eng.osaka-u.ac.jp

JSME Track Co-Chair Yuzuru Eguchi Central Research Institute of Electric
Power Industry eguchi@criepi.denken.or.jp

JSME Track Co-Chair Akira Nakamura Institute of Nuclear Safety System,
Incorporated a-naka@inss.co.jp

ASME Track Co-Chair Sofiane
Benhamadouche Electricite De France R & D sofiane.benhamadouche@edf.fr

ASME Track Co-Chair George Mesina Idaho National Laboratory george.mesina@inl.gov

ASME Track Co-Chair Deoras
Prabhudharwadkar GE Global Research dprabhud@gmail.com

ASME Track Co-Chair Shripad Revankar Purdue University shripad@purdue.edu

ASME Track Co-Chair Elia Merzari Argonne National Laboratory emerzari@anl.gov

ASME Track Co-Chair Yacine Addad Khalifa University Yacine.addad@kustar.ac.ae

ASME Track Co-Chair Emilio Baglietto Massachusetts Inst of Tech emiliob@mit.edu

ASME Track Co-Chair Agrawal Manish Indian Institute of Technology Indore
India agrwal.manish85@gmail.com

ASME Track Co-Chair Yann Bartosiewicz Université catholique de Louvain yann.bartosiewicz@uclouvain.be

CNS Track Co-Chair SI Shengyi Shanghai Nuclear Engineering Research
and Design Institute ssy@snerdi.com.cn

CNS Track Co-Chair CAO Liangzhi Xi'an Jiaotong University caolz@mail.xjtu.edu.cn

JSME Track Chair Akio Yamamoto Nagoya University a-yamamoto@nucl.nagoya-u.ac.jp

ASME Track Chair Djordje Tomasevic South African Nuclear Energy
Corporation SOC Limited (NECSA) Djordje.tomasevic@necsa.co.za

JSME Track Co-Chair Hideki Matsumoto Mitsubishi Heavy Industries, Ltd hideki_matsumoto@mhi.co.jp

ASME Track Co-Chair Zafar ullah
KORESHI Faculty of Engineering, Air University zafarkoreshi@yahoo.com

ASME Track Co-Chair Gianluca Longoni Westinghouse longong@westinghouse.com

CNS Track Co-Chair ZHAO Shouzhi Chinese Institute of Atomic Energy 13910735561@139.com

CNS Track Co-Chair WU Hongchun Xi'an Jiaotong University hongchun@mail.xjtu.edu.cn

JSME Track Chair Hiroshige Kikura Tokyo Institute of Technology kikura@nr.titech.ac.jp

JSME Track Co-Chair Kazuhiko Yamamoto Japan Science and Technology Agency kyamamoto_95_22@true.ocn.ne.jp

ASME Track Co-Chair Yassin Hassan Texas A&M University y-hassan@tamu.edu

ASME Track Co-Chair Emilio Baglietto Massachusetts Inst of Tech emiliob@mit.edu

ASME Track Co-Chair Steve Kidd East Cliff Consulting steve@eastcliffconsulting.com

CNS Track Co-Chair QIU Suizheng Xi'an Jiaotong University szqiu@mail.xjtu.edu.cn

CNS Track Co-Chair WANG Kan Tsinghua University wangkan@mail.tsinghua.edu.cn

JSME Track Chair Yasutake Fujishima Hitachi-GE Nuclear Energy, Ltd. yasutake.fujishima.hm@hitachi.com

ASME Track Chair Mauro Cappelli ENEA mauro.cappelli@enea.it

ASME Track Co-Chair Robert Stakenborghs ILD, Inc bob@ildpower.com

ASME Track Co-Chair Li Shi GE Hitachi shili@hotmail.com

ASME Track Co-Chair Goran Simeunovic Czech Technical University goran.simeunovic@fs.cvut.cz

CNS Track Co-Chair Shenjie Gu Shanghai Nuclear Engineering Research
and Design Institute gusj@snerdi.com.cn

JSME Track Chair Tomoaki Kunugi Kyoto University kunugi@nucleng.kyoto-u.ac.jp

ASME Track Chair Leigh Winfrey Virginia Tech leigh.winfrey@vt.edu

CNS Track Co-Chair FENG Kaiming Southwest Institute of Physic fengkm@swip.ac.cn

CNS Track Co-Chair WU Yican Hefei Institutes of Physical Science yican.wu@fds.org.cn

TRK-15
Fusion Engineering

TRK-14
Instrumentation & Controls (I&C)

TRK-11
Computational Fluid Dynamics
(CFD) and Coupled Codes

TRK-12
Reactor Physics and Transport
Theory

TRK-13
Nuclear Education, Public
Acceptance and Related Issues
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JSME Track Chair Jun Sugimoto Kyoto University sugimoto.jun.8u@kyoto-u.ac.jp

ASME Track Chair Romney Duffey DSM Associates duffeyrb@gmail.com

JSME Track Co-Chair Yu Maruyama Japan Atomic Energy Agency maruyama.yu@jaea.go.jp

ASME Track Co-Chair Howard Chung Korea Advanced Institute of Science &
Technology (KAIST) hhchung@kaist.ac.kr

ASME Track Co-Chair Randall Gauntt Sandia National Laboratories rogaunt@sandia.gov

CNS Track Co-Chair CAO Xuewu Shanghai Jiaotong University caoxuewu@mail.sjtu.edu.cn

CNS Track Co-Chair ZHANG yu Nuclear Power Institute of China yunhanzhang@gmail.com

CNS Track Co-Chair Guobao Shi Shanghai Nuclear Engineering Research
and Design Institute shi@snerdi.com.cn

JSME Track Chair Minoru Takahashi Tokyo Institute of Technology mtakahas@nr.titech.ac.jp

ASME Track Chair Robert Stakenborghs ILD, Inc bob@ildpower.com

JSME Track Co-Chair Kazuhito Asano Toshiba Corporation kazuhito1.asano@toshiba.co.jp

JSME Track Co-Chair Hajime Koikegami IHI Corporation hajime_koikegami@ihi.co.jp

ASME Track Co-Chair Guoqiang Wang Westinghouse Electric WangG@westinghouse.com

ASME Track Co-Chair Jovica Riznic Canadian Nuclear Safety Commission jovica.riznic@cnsc-ccsn.gc.ca

JSME Track Chair Tomio Okawa The University of Electro-
Communications okawa.tomio@uec.ac.jp

ASME Track Chair Shripad Revankar Purdue University shripad@purdue.edu

ASME Track Co-Chair Igor Pioro University of Ontario Institute of
Technology igor.pioro@uoit.ca

JSME Track Co-Chair Masahiro Takei Chiba University masa@chiba-u.jp

ASME Track Co-Chair Sama Bilbao y Leon Virginia Commonwealth University sbilbao@vcu.edu

ASME Track Co-Chair Vladimir Stevanovic University of Belgrade vstevanovic@mas.bg.ac.rs

ASME Track Co-Chair Wolfgang Hansen Technical University Dresden, Institute
of Power Wolfgang.Hansen@tu-dresden.de

CNS Track Co-Chair YU Suyuan Tsinghua University suyuan@tsinghua.edu.cn

CNS Track Co-Chair PAN Liangming Chonqing University cneng@cqu.edu.cn

JSME Track Chair Akihide Kugo Japan Nuclear Safety Institute kugo.akihide@genanshin.jp

ASME Track Chair Asif Arastu Unisont Engineering, Inc. aarastu@bechtel.com

CNS Track Chair SHEN Lixin Deputy Secretary General of Chinese
Nuclear Society shenlx@cnnc.com.cn

JSME Track Co-Chair Tetsuaki Takeda University of Yamanashi ttakeda@yamanashi.ac.jp

JSME Track Co-Chair Katsumi Yamada International Atomic Energy Agency K.Yamada@iaea.org

ASME Track Co-Chair Guoqiang Wang Westinghouse Electric WangG@westinghouse.com

ASME Track Co-Chair Jovica Riznic Canadian Nuclear Safety Commission jovica.riznic@cnsc-ccsn.gc.ca

ASME Track Co-Chair Leon Cizelj Jozef Stefan Institute leon.cizelj@ijs.si

CNS Track Co-Chair YAN Jinquan Shanghai Nuclear Engineering Research
and Design Institute yanjinquan@snerdi.com.cn

JSME Track Chair Koji Okamoto The University of Tokyo okamoto@k.u-tokyo.ac.jp

JSME Track Chair Kazuyuki Takase Japan Atomic Energy Agency takase.kazuyuki@jaea.go.jp

ASME Track Chair Guoqiang Wang Westinghouse Electric WangG@westinghouse.com

ASME Track Chair Clayton Smith Fluor clayton.t.smith@fluor.com

ASME Track Co-Chair Jovica Riznic Canadian Nuclear Safety Commission jovica.riznic@cnsc-ccsn.gc.ca

ASME Track Co-Chair Richard Schultz Idaho National Engineering Lab srr@srv.net

ASME Track Co-Chair Robert Stakenborghs ILD, Inc bob@ildpower.com

ASME Track Co-Chair Yassin Hassan Texas A&M University y-hassan@tamu.edu

TRK-21
Special Technical Track Fukushima
Session

JSME Track Chair Yasuo Koizumi Japan Atomic Energy Agency koizumiy@shinshu-u.ac.jp

TRK-19
Plenary and Panel Session

TRK-20
CFD Seminar and Workshops

TRK-18
Student Paper Competition

TRK-16
Beyond Design Basis Events

TRK-17
Innovative Nuclear Power Plant
Design and New Technology
Application

mailto:yanjinquan@snerdi.com.cn
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